LQT40M
Modbus TCP, DIN rail, fully programmable,
high accuracy, Tillquist’s LQT40M multi-
transducer, can measure all electrical
quantities through serial communication
Modbus TCP. This transducer can be used
with a wide range of AC and DC auxiliary
supply and can easily be programmed

necessity requires and revise the above specifications without notice.
Configuration Software - ConfigLQT
Ordering Codes
 LQT40M- X X XXX
Communication
Modbus TCP  2
Frequency
50/60 Hz  0
16⅔ Hz   1
Special Requirements
Standard configuration   000
Customer configuration (to provide ERF)   001
High precision with frequency test certificate    201
Tillquist Group AB
Box 1120, SE-164 22 Kista, Sweden
Finlandsgatan 16, Kista
Tel. Int +46 8 594 632 00
Standard Ordering Codes
LQT40M-20000: LQT40M Modbus TCP 50/60 Hz
LQT40M-20001: LQT40M Modbus TCP 50/60 Hz with ERF ad test certificate
LQT40M-21000: LQT40M Modbus TCP 16⅔ Hz
LQT40M-20201: LQT40M Modbus TCP 50/60 Hz High precision with frequency test certificate
Other protocols and certificates are available on request.
LQT40M Ordering Codes
Publishing date: 20240315
Our policy is one of continuous improvement and we reserve the right to make